Engaging Disengaged Young People- 8th & 9th February 2021

Q1 Has the workshop covered what you expected?
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Partly 0.00%
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# IF YOU SELECTED PARTLY OR NO, PLEASE STATE WHY DATE

There are no responses.
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Q2 Was the level at which the workshop was pitched...

ANSWER CHOICES
Too High
Just Right

Too Low
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Q3 What topic/issue has been the most important for you?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Discussing how to handle engaging with those that do not want to and that it was good to work 2/11/2021 12:29 PM
with support people also.
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Q4 What topic/issue has been the least important for you?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
Working within schools. 2/11/2021 12:29 PM
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Q5 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s attitude towards the

©

participants?
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 1 1
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topic/s?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 0
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Q6 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s knowledge of the
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Q7 How did you like the way the course/ workshop facilitator/s ran the
workshop/ training program?
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. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label) . Great

POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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Q8 Were the handouts booklets used (answer if applicable)
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" erlough_

Ok
Very Useful
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not enough 100.00%
Ok 0.00%
Very Useful 0.00%
TOTAL

8/10



Engaging Disengaged Young People- 8th & 9th February 2021

Q9 What impact will this training course/ workshop have on the way that
you work?

Answered: 1  Skipped: O

RESPONSES DATE
gives me more tools to work with 2/11/2021 12:29 PM
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Q10 Any other comments about the training course:
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RESPONSES DATE

it was great to focus on this and gather skills/information to use when on the coal face. 2/11/2021 12:29 PM
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